Venue:
Division:

Events Offered:

FINAL Schedule:

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

T TRACK AND FIE-" o

CALTAF welcomes you to the Festival of Events
Wednesday, July 27th

Foothills Track - 2431 Crowchild Trail N.W. Calgary, AB

Open

400m, 800m, 1500m, 2000m, and Discus

Open Men & Women Discus
Open Women 400m
Open Men 400m
Open Women 1500m
Open Men 1500m
Open Women 800m
Open Men 800m

Open Men & Women 2000m



