

## CALTAF welcomes you to the Festival of Events

## Wednesday, July 27th

Venue:	Foothills Track - 2431 Crowchild Trail N.W. Calgary, AB
Division:	Open

Events Offered: 400m, 800m, 1500m, 2000m, and Discus

## **FINAL Schedule:**

7:00 p.m.	Open Men & Women	Discus
7:00 p.m.	Open Women	400m
7:10 p.m.	Open Men	400m
7:20 p.m.	Open Women	1500m
7:30 p.m.	Open Men	1500m
7:40 p.m.	Open Women	800m
7:50 p.m.	Open Men	800m
8:00 p.m.	Open Men & Women	2000m